
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

AUG. 2018 YTD AUG. 2018 YTD

8 126 $878,925.00 $16,370,196.00

6 23 $380,000.00 $2,504,307.00

NEW RESIDENCES 

NEW DUPLEXES (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)6 23 $380,000.00 $2,504,307.00

0 8 $0.00 $1,545,000.00NEW APARTMENTS   

NEW DUPLEXES (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 8 $0.00 $1,545,000.00

0 12 $0.00 $7,991,620.00

NEW APARTMENTS   

NEW COMMERCIALS0 12 $0.00 $7,991,620.00

13 67 $101,888.00 $614,032.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS13 67 $101,888.00 $614,032.00

5 30 $147,862.00 $827,950.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS5 30 $147,862.00 $827,950.00

2 9 $7,750.00 $59,750.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

3 56 $66,275.00 $591,705.00

11 55 $8,759,541.00 $17,821,226.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

11 55 $8,759,541.00 $17,821,226.00

0 1 $0.00 $100,000.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 1 $0.00 $100,000.00

1 8 $3,700.00 $39,550.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

1 8 $3,700.00 $39,550.00

6 34 $76,000.00 $624,670.00OTHER (wooden pole, paint booth, and cell tower antenna upgrade)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

6 34 $76,000.00 $624,670.00OTHER (wooden pole, paint booth, and cell tower antenna upgrade)

TOTALS 55 429 $10,421,941.00 $49,090,006.00TOTALS 55 429 $10,421,941.00 $49,090,006.00

45 $ 4,018,143.50
TOTALS

45
419 2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 44,624,643.79

2017 AUGUST CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 4,018,143.50

419
429

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 44,624,643.79

2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 49,090,006.00429 2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 49,090,006.00

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

AUG. 2018 YTD AUG. 2018 YTD AUG. 2018 YTD AUG. 2018

55 429 $26,594.50BUILDING PERMITS $180,249.50

YTD 

55 429 $26,594.50

85 667 $6,937.50ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $180,249.50

$53,736.0085 667 $6,937.50

42 312 $3,395.50

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $25,681.00

$53,736.00

22 178 $770.00SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS $6,230.00

13 77 $435.00

37 249 $1,842.50

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$2,547.00

$16,959.5037 249 $1,842.50

12 204 $240.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $4,080.00

$16,959.50

12 204 $240.00

31 281 $3,100.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $4,080.00

$28,100.0031 281 $3,100.00

69 464 $2,070.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $13,920.00

$28,100.00

69 464 $2,070.00

3 16 $1,528.50DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $13,920.00

$2,308.70

26 344 $910.00CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $12,040.00

1 6 $100.00

1 6 $250.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $1,500.00

$600.00

1 6 $250.00

13 206 $390.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$6,180.00

$1,500.00

13 206 $390.00

119 853 $285.34

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$6,180.00

$2,551.87119 853 $285.34CREDIT CARD FEES $2,551.87

TOTALS 529 4292 $48,848.84 $356,683.57TOTALS 529 4292 $48,848.84

TOTALS

$356,683.57

561
TOTALS

2017 AUGUST FEES COLLECTED: $ 40,702.45561
4172 2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 359,516.22

2017 AUGUST FEES COLLECTED: $ 40,702.45

4172
4292 2018 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 356,683.57

2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 359,516.22


